PERRY TOWNSHIP
2022 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

New Year’s Day Saturday, January 1

Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 17

Presidents Day Monday, February 21

Memorial Day Monday, May 30

Juneteenth Day Monday, June 20, 2022
Independence Day Monday, July 4

Labor Day Monday, September 5

Columbus Day Monday, October 10

Thanksgiving Thursday/Friday, November 24, 25
Christmas Sunday & Monday, December 25, 26

Employee Manual; Section 4:06.: Should any holiday fall on a Saturday, the Friday
before shall be observed as a paid holiday. Should any holiday fall on a Sunday, the
Monday following shall be observed as a paid holiday.




